STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

The Meadowlands Phase 9

11506

	scription	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
H Inlet		3	EACH	\$ 1,696.34	\$	5,089.02
Engineering @ 129	6	Ű	E/(OII	φ 1,000.01	\$	610.68
Total Cost	-			\$ 1,899.90	L	5,699.70
12" RCP Apron E	nd	┥━━ ₁ ━━	EACH	\$ 1,184.00	\$	1,184.00
Engineering @ 129			2,1011	¢ 1,101.00	\$	142.08
Total Cost				\$ 1,326.08		1,326.08
		1				
Engineering @ 129	6					-
Total Cost				1		-
		1				
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost						
		1				
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost				1		
		1———I				
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost		1				
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost		اI			L	
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost		l			L	
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost		┥			L	
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost		┥		ļ	L	
Engineering @ 129	6					
Total Cost		1 l			L	
	OST					7,025.78

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	2/17/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

The Meadowlands Phase 9

11506

	11500			
PIPES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	194	LF	\$ 37.40	\$ 7,255.60
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 870.67
Total Cost			\$ 41.89	\$ 8,126.27
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	194	TF	\$ 1.97	\$ 382.18
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 45.86
Total Cost			\$ 2.21	\$ 428.04
	╶┥╾╾╾┍			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	┛━━━━			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	╶┥ーーー┝			
Engineering @ 12%			_	
Total Cost	┉┥╾╾╾┝		·	
			-	
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				-
	╶┥╾╾╾┝		· F	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	╺┥╾╾╾┝		∙╃────┥	
Engineering @ 12%			+	
Total Cost				
	╺┥━━━┝		·	
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
	╺┥╾╾╾┝		· ++	
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
			1	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	╶┥╾╾╾┍			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	╶┥╾╾╾┕			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	J L			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 8,554.3 ⁻
			•	- 0,001.0

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	2/17/2023